Personalia
Name

Date of birth
Nationality
Length
Weight
Eye colour
Hair colour
Languages
Skills
Website
Contact
Education
2018

2016
2012 -15
2015
2012 -13
2011

Feature Film

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2014
2014
2012
2011

Short Film

2018
2016

2015

Nick Golterman
12 April 1992 Nieuwegein, Netherlands

Nick Golterman

April 12", 1992

Dutch

5”10 or 1,79 meters

137 Ib or 62 kilos

Green

Dark blond, curly

Duch, native. English, fluent, very advanced.
German, intermediate. French, intermediate.
Acting, singing (tenor, bariton), ukulele, piano.
www.nickgolterman.nl
contact@nickgolterman.nl

Meisner Acting Technique
Chubbuck Acting Technique

Film Actors Academy Amsterdam
Workshop Voice Acting

De Jaargang

Co-director “Edgie”

Romy Irene

Eddy Terstall

De Film van Dylan Haegens Bas van Teylingen

Het Leven is Vurrukkuluk Frans Weisz

Bella Donnas Jon Karhaus

Weg van Jou Jelle de Jonge

Ron Goossens Steffen Haars & Flip vd Kuil

Storm Dennis Bots

Spaak Steven de Jong

Fissa Bobby Boermans
Aanmodderfakker Michiel ten Horn

Stuk! Steven de Jong

Bro's before Ho's Steffen Haars & Flip vd Kuil
Razend Dave Schram

Pure Lucht/ Pure Air
Mijn Kleine Grote Broer/
My Little Older Brother
De Overkant/

Across

Casper Buijtendijk
Iris Hogendoorn

Marnix Ruben

Steven Ditmeyer

Mediacollege Amsterdam
Laura Vlasblom
Kemna Training

2CFILM

Sigma Pictures
Kaap Holland
NL Film.

Kaap Holland
1521 Film B.V.
S. de Jong Films
2CFilm

Pupkin film

S. de Jong Films
Eyeworks
Shooting Star

NFTA
HKU

Stichting D.O.P.
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Series, main cast

2017
2016 - 17
2016
2014 - 17
2013

Mancave

De Mannen van
Dokter Anne

All in Kitchen *

Nominated for Dutch Acting Award “De Zilveren Notekraker”

Komt een Man
Bij de Dokter
Max & Billy's:

The Drill Machine Girl **
** Nominated for an International Digital Emmy Award

Series, guest star

2017
2016
2016

2015
2015
2014

2014
2014
2014

Specials

B.AB.S.

Marokkaan Geeft Rijles

Danni Lowinski

Goedenavond,
Dames en Heren
Bluf

Goede Tijden,
Slechte Tijden

De Donuts
Taart

Komt een Man
bij de Dokter

Director
Ukelele

Fabian Jansen
Allard Westenbrink

Kees van Nieuwkerk &

Jon Karthaus

Allard Westenbrink

Ivan Lopez Nuiez

Ilvan Lopez Nufez
Mert Ugurdiken
Martin Schwab

Rita Horst

Hans Somers
Caston Cohen
Rodrigues

Ivan Lopez Nufez
Tallulah Schwab
Allard Westenbrink

Comedy writer
Piano

Comedy Central
Talpa Producties

NL Film

Talpa Producties

Newbe TV

Column Film
Mertabi
Talpa Producties

NL Film

Talpa Producties
Endemol

Newbe T.V.
Pupkin film
Talpa Producties

Singer (tenor)
Driver's License

For more information and to watch my showreel, please visit:

www.NickGolterman.nl
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